
Pennsylvania Training & Technical Assistance (PaTTAN) 

TRANSITION CONSULTANTS 

www.pattan.net  
 

 

PaTTAN-West   PaTTAN-Central  PaTTAN-East 
3190 William Pitt Way  6340 Flank Drive  333 Technology Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15238   Harrisburg, PA 17112  Malvern PA 19355 

Phone: (412) 826-2336   Phone: (717) 541-4960    Phone: (610) 265-7321 
Toll Free: 800-446-5607  Toll Free: 800-360-7282  Toll Free: 800-441-3215 
 
 

STATEWIDE:  PaTTAN-WEST 
 

Paula Schmitt, Managing Director pschmitt@pattan.net  

Hillary Mangis, State Lead hmangis@pattan.net  

 
 

WESTERN REGION:  PaTTAN-WEST 
 

Hillary Mangis, State Lead hmangis@pattanpgh.net 

Darla Bryant dbryant@pattanpgh.net  

Marissa Deleel mdeleel@pattan.net 

Tim Knight tknight@pattanpgh.net  

Lisa Schmidt lschmidt@pattanpgj.net 

 

EASTERN REGION:  PaTTAN-EAST 
 

Kim Cole Kcole@pattankop.net  

Tammy Thompson-Cooke tcooke@pattankop.net  

Tesia Nasehi tnasehi@pattankop.net  

Lisa Russo – Office Lead lrusso@pattankop.net  

 
CENTRAL REGION:  PaTTAN-CENTRAL 

 

Matt Flanagan mflanagan@pattan.net  

Cindy Sheehan-Westrick – Office Lead csheehan@pattan.net  
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